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Lista dzieci przyjetych do Oddziatu Przedszkolnego na rok szkolny 2021/2022

Argulewicz Apolonia
Barczuk Stefan

Bogucki Tomasz

Branski Maciej

Chmiel Aleksandra
Chmielewski Marcel
Chmielinski Aleksander
Choromanski Maksymilian
Chruscinski Krzysztof

. Ciesielski Karol

. Debek Nikodem

. Dobrowolski Oskar

. Dutkiewicz Kalina

. Gasowski Filip

. Gtowacki Filip

. Grabicka Zifia

. Grochocka Jagoda

. Grodecki Dominik

. Gwiszcz Maurycy

. lwan Michat

. Jakubiak Jadwiga

. Jakubowski Franciszek
. Jasinska Zofia

. Kotodziejczyk tukasz

. Kotomyjska Aleksandra
. Korycka Jagoda

. Kowalczyk Jozef

. Kurczyna Michat

. Matecka Krystyna

. Marsop Adam

. Matuszewska Zuzanna
. Mazurek Aleksandra

. Myszczynska Veronika
. Musiat Oliwier

. Paduch Szymon

. Raciborska Maja

. Radzio Wiktor

. Rak Natalia

. Romaniski Pawet

. Rutkiewicz Antoni

. Sajdtowski Mateusz

. Skowronska Ewa

. Smétkowski Nikodem
. Sobecki Teofil

. Softysiak Dorota

. Séjka Marcel

. Stando Leon

. Strzeszewska Lilianna
. Sypka Agnieszka

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Szelenbaum Zofia
Szmaus Araujo Dias Jonathan
Tomaszewski Szymon
Turkiewicz Wiktoria
Walkowiak Natalia
Wiech Urszula
Wtodarczyk Jedrzej
Zalewski Szymon
Zemlik Szymon

Zak Iga

Zytowska Aleksandra

Komisja Rekrutacyjna
Otrebusy, 21.04.2021r.



